Platba g)     30,- Eur Po návšteve č. C2D8 a C2D22 

Platba h)    120,- Eur Po záverečnej návšteve EOT  

Payment for the Institution       4 540,- Eur  In total 

Payment for the Institution maximum of: 2 270,- 

Eur (in words: two thousand two hundred and seventy 

Eur) for each completely and in a manner allowing for 

evaluation, processed Participant in the clinical study 

shall be paid as follows: 

Payment a)  170,- Eur Following visit No. Prestudy